



Cleaning & Hygienic

BAŞPINAR (ORG.) OSB MAH. O.S.B. 2. BÖLGE
V. MUAMMER GÜLER BULV. NO: 7
ŞEHİTKAMİL / GAZİANTEP 7, Turkey
www.e-say.com.tr
info@e-say.com.tr
+90 543 255 78 03



LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT FOR BLACK CLOTHES



EN: Laundry detergent for black and dark colors keeps your black clothes as fresh and shiny as they are worn for the first time.

Es: El detergente para ropa de color negro y oscuro mantiene tu ropa negra tan fresca y brillante como el primer día.

FR: La lessive pour les couleurs noires et foncées garde vos vêtements noirs aussi frais et brillants qu'au premier jour.

RU: Стиральный порошок для черных и темных цветов сохраняет вашу черную одежду такой же свежей и яркой, как будто вы надели ее впервые.

مُنظف اللون الاسود

منظف الغسيل للألوان السوداء والداكنة يحافظ على ملابسك السوداء جديدة ولامعة كما في اليوم الأول

LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT FOR COLORED CLOTHES



EN: Liquid laundry detergent for colours provides effective and deep cleaning and removes tough stains.

Es: Detergente líquido para ropa de color, proporciona una limpieza eficaz y profunda, elimina las manchas difíciles.

FR: Détergent à lessive liquide pour les couleurs, assure un nettoyage efficace et en profondeur, élimine les taches tenaces.

RU: Жидкий стиральный порошок для цветных вещей обеспечивает эффективную и глубокую очистку и удаление сложных пятен.

منظفات الألوان

منظف غسيل سائل للألوان ، يوفر تنظيفًا فعالاً وكاملاً ، ويزيل البقع الصعبة

FABRIC SOFTENER



EN: It provides a lasting fragrance and freshness with its perfume containing softener and refreshment capsules for sensitive skin. You will experience the feeling of newly washed freshness in your clothes for a long time.

Es: Detergente líquido para ropa de color, proporciona una limpieza eficaz y profunda, elimina las manchas difíciles.

FR: Détergent à lessive liquide pour les couleurs, assure un nettoyage efficace et en profondeur, élimine les taches tenaces.

RU: Средство обеспечивает стойкий аромат и свежесть благодаря приятному запаху, содержащему смягчающие и освежающие капсулы для чувствительной кожи. Вы надолго запомните ощущение свежести только что постиранной одежды.

مادة لزيادة الليونة

يوفر رائحة ونضارة دائمة بعطر يحتوي على كبسولات مرطبة ومنعشة للبشرة الحساسة. ستشعرون بالانتعاش في ملابسكم المغسولة جديدة لفترة طويلة.



LIQUID SOAP ROSE

EN: With the help of a pump, spread the product you have applied on the palm of your hand by rubbing it over the entire surface of your hand. Then lather with some water. Rinse with water after washing.

Es: IINSTRUCCIONES DE USO JABÓN LÍQUIDO Usando una bomba, extienda el producto que ha aplicado en la palma de su mano, frotándolo por toda la superficie de su mano. Luego haz espuma con un poco de agua. Enjuague con agua después del lavado.

FR: MODE D'EMPLOI SAVON LIQUIDE A l'aide d'une pompe, étalez le produit que vous avez appliqué sur la paume de votre main en le frottant sur toute la surface de votre main. Puis faire mousser avec un peu d'eau. Rincer à l'eau après lavage.

RU: ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО ПРИМЕНЕНИЮ ЖИДКОГО МЫЛА: С помощью дозатора распределите нанесенный продукт на ладони, растирая его по всей поверхности руки. Затем вспеньте с небольшим количеством воды. Промойте водой после стирки.

علامة الصابون السائل
تعليمات لاستخدام الصابون السائل بمساعدة المضخة ، انشر المنتج الذي قمت بتطبيقه على راحة يدك عن طريق فركه على سطح يدك بالكامل. ثم قم ارغى الصابون مع بعض الماء. ثم الشطفه بالماء بعد الغسيل



LIQUID SOAP MAGNOLIA

EN: With the help of a pump, spread the product you have applied on the palm of your hand by rubbing it over the entire surface of your hand. Then lather with some water. Rinse with water after washing.

Es: IINSTRUCCIONES DE USO JABÓN LÍQUIDO Usando una bomba, extienda el producto que ha aplicado en la palma de su mano, frotándolo por toda la superficie de su mano. Luego haz espuma con un poco de agua. Enjuague con agua después del lavado.

FR: MODE D'EMPLOI SAVON LIQUIDE A l'aide d'une pompe, étalez le produit que vous avez appliqué sur la paume de votre main en le frottant sur toute la surface de votre main. Puis faire mousser avec un peu d'eau. Rincer à l'eau après lavage.

RU: ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО ПРИМЕНЕНИЮ ЖИДКОГО МЫЛА: С помощью дозатора распределите нанесенный продукт на ладони, растирая его по всей поверхности руки. Затем вспеньте с небольшим количеством воды. Промойте водой после стирки.

علامة الصابون السائل
تعليمات لاستخدام الصابون السائل بمساعدة المضخة ، انشر المنتج الذي قمت بتطبيقه على راحة يدك عن طريق فركه على سطح يدك بالكامل. ثم قم ارغى الصابون مع بعض الماء. ثم الشطفه بالماء بعد الغسيل



LIQUID SOAP JASMINE

EN: With the help of a pump, spread the product you have applied on the palm of your hand by rubbing it over the entire surface of your hand. Then lather with some water. Rinse with water after washing.

Es: IINSTRUCCIONES DE USO JABÓN LÍQUIDO Usando una bomba, extienda el producto que ha aplicado en la palma de su mano, frotándolo por toda la superficie de su mano. Luego haz espuma con un poco de agua. Enjuague con agua después del lavado.

FR: MODE D'EMPLOI SAVON LIQUIDE A l'aide d'une pompe, étalez le produit que vous avez appliqué sur la paume de votre main en le frottant sur toute la surface de votre main. Puis faire mousser avec un peu d'eau. Rincer à l'eau après lavage.

RU: ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО ПРИМЕНЕНИЮ ЖИДКОГО МЫЛА: С помощью дозатора распределите нанесенный продукт на ладони, растирая его по всей поверхности руки. Затем вспеньте с небольшим количеством воды. Промойте водой после стирки.

علامة الصابون السائل
تعليمات لاستخدام الصابون السائل بمساعدة المضخة ، انشر المنتج الذي قمت بتطبيقه على راحة يدك عن طريق فركه على سطح يدك بالكامل. ثم قم ارغى الصابون مع بعض الماء. ثم الشطفه بالماء بعد الغسيل



DISH WASHING LIQUID

EN: Directions for use: add a drop of dishwashing liquid considering the level and type of grease.

Es: Instrucciones: Se agrega una gota de líquido para lavar platos dependiendo del nivel y tipo de contaminación.

FR: Mode d'emploi : une goutte de liquide vaisselle est ajoutée selon le niveau et le type de contamination.

RU: Способ применения: добавить каплю жидкости для мытья посуды с учетом уровня и типа жира.

علامة منظف الصحون

تعليمات الاستخدام: يتم إضافة قطرة من سائل غسيل الأطباق حسب مستوى ونوع التلوث.



DISH WASHING LIQUID

EN: Directions for use: add a drop of dishwashing liquid considering the level and type of grease.

Es: Instrucciones: Se agrega una gota de líquido para lavar platos dependiendo del nivel y tipo de contaminación.

FR: Mode d'emploi : une goutte de liquide vaisselle est ajoutée selon le niveau et le type de contamination.

RU: Способ применения: добавить каплю жидкости для мытья посуды с учетом уровня и типа жира.

علامة منظف الصحون

تعليمات الاستخدام: يتم إضافة قطرة من سائل غسيل الأطباق حسب مستوى ونوع التلوث.



DISH WASHING LIQUID

EN: Directions for use: add a drop of dishwashing liquid considering the level and type of grease.

Es: Instrucciones: Se agrega una gota de líquido para lavar platos dependiendo del nivel y tipo de contaminación.

FR: Mode d'emploi : une goutte de liquide vaisselle est ajoutée selon le niveau et le type de contamination.

RU: Способ применения: добавить каплю жидкости для мытья посуды с учетом уровня и типа жира.

علامة منظف الصحون

تعليمات الاستخدام: يتم إضافة قطرة من سائل غسيل الأطباق حسب مستوى ونوع التلوث.



SP DEGREASER

EN: No more dealing with oil stains that have splattered and adhered to all kitchen tiles. Spray it on the cutlery and see how the oil drains. You can easily clean the stereotyped oil stains in the hood, food residues in the oven and stove, and kitchen cabinets.

ES: No más lidiar con las manchas de aceite que se han salpicado y adherido a todos los azulejos de la cocina. Pulverízalo sobre los cubiertos y verás cómo fluye el aceite. Puede limpiar fácilmente las manchas de aceite estereotipadas en la campana, los residuos de alimentos en el horno y la estufa y los gabinetes de la cocina.

FR: Plus besoin de traiter les taches d'huile qui ont éclaboussé et adhéré à tous les carreaux de cuisine. Vaporisez-le sur les couverts et voyez comment l'huile s'écoule. Vous pouvez facilement nettoyer les taches d'huile stéréotypées dans la hotte, les résidus alimentaires dans le four et la cuisinière et les armoires de cuisine.

RU: Вам больше не придется оттирать масляные пятна, которые забрызгали и прилипли ко всей кухонной плитке. Распылите средство на столовые приборы и посмотрите, как стекает масло. Вы без труда очистите стереотипные масляные пятна на вытяжке, остатки пищи в духовке и плите, кухонные шкафы.

لا مزيد من التعامل مع بقع الزيت التي تناثرت والتصقت على بلاط المطبخ. قم برشه على أدوات المائدة وشاهد كيف يتم إزالة الزيت. يمكنك بسهولة تنظيف بقع الزيت النمطية في غطاء المحرك وبقايا الطعام في الفرن والموقد وخزائن المطبخ. يمكنك بسهولة تنظيف بقع الزيت العالقة في غطاء المحرك وبقايا الطعام في الفرن والموقد وخزائن المطبخ.



ACL WOOD POLISH

En: It Is A Product Made For The Care Of The Wooden And Laminate Surfaces Of Ship Cabins, Decks, Kitchen Doors And Cabinets. Apply It On A Clean Surface.

Es: es Un Producto Desarrollado Para El Mantenimiento De Las Superficies De Puertas Y Gabinetes De Cocina, En Zonas De Madera Y Laminados, En Capotas De Barcos, Cubiertas. Aplicar Sobre Una Superficie Limpia.

Fr: C'est Un Produit Développé Pour L'entretien Des Surfaces Des Portes Et Des Armoires De Cuisine, Dans Les Zones En Bois Et En Stratifié, Dans Les Capots De Bateaux, Les Ponts. Appliquer Sur Une Surface Propre.

RU: ПРОДУКТ ПРЕДНАЗНАЧЕН ДЛЯ УХОДА ЗА ДЕРЕВЯННЫМИ И ЛАМИНИРОВАННЫМИ ПОВЕРХНОСТЯМИ КОРАБЕЛЬНЫХ КАЮТ, ПАЛУБ, КУХОННЫХ ДВЕРЕЙ И ШКАФОВ. ПРОДУКТ СЛЕДУЕТ НАНОСИТЬ НА ЧИСТУЮ ПОВЕРХНОСТЬ.

نه منتج تم تطويره للعناية بأسطح أبواب وخزائن المطبخ. المناطق الخشبية والصفائح أحواض السفن ، سطح السفينة ، استخدموه على سطح نظيف.



DMX MACRO CLEANER

En: It is a versatile and economical product that meets all deodorization and cleaning needs. It can be used on metal, concrete, glass, many plastic surfaces, vinyl, formica, mosaic, wood coating and other water-proof surfaces.

Es: Es un producto versátil y económico que cubre todas las necesidades de eliminación de olores y limpieza. Se puede usar en metal, concreto, vidrio, muchas superficies de plástico, vinilo, fórmica, mosaico, revestimiento de madera y otras superficies impermeables.

Fr: C'est un produit polyvalent et économique qui répond à tous les besoins d'élimination des odeurs et de nettoyage. Il peut être utilisé sur le métal, le béton, le verre, de nombreuses surfaces en plastique, le vinyle, le formica, la mosaïque, le revêtement de bois et d'autres surfaces imperméables.

RU: : Это универсальный и экономичный продукт, отвечающий всем требованиям дезодорации и очистки. Его можно использовать на металле, бетоне, стекле, многих пластиковых поверхностях, виниле, формике, мозаике, деревянном покрытии и других водонепроницаемых поверхностях.

نه منتج متعدد الاستخدامات واقتصادي يلبي جميع احتياجات إزالة الروائح وتنظيفها يمكن استخدامه على المعادن ، والخرسانة ، والزجاج ، والعديد من الأسطح البلاستيكية ، والفينيل ، والفورميكا ، والفسيفساء ، وطلاء الخشب ، وغيرها من الأسطح المقاومة للماء



PURITY BATH TOILET CLEANER



EN: It is a product used especially in bathrooms and toilets for cleaning the areas between sinks and tile joints. Thanks to its intense formula, it cleans soap residues on tiles, dirt, lime and mold stains on tile surfaces without damaging the surface. It is easily rinsed and leaves no residue on the surface. It is environmentally friendly.

ES: Es un producto utilizado principalmente en baños y aseos para la limpieza entre lavabos y juntas de azulejos. Gracias a su fórmula intensa, limpia los restos de jabón de los azulejos, la suciedad, la cal y las manchas de moho en las superficies de los azulejos sin dañar la superficie. Se aclara fácilmente y no deja residuos en la superficie. Es respetuoso con el medio ambiente.

FR: C'est un produit utilisé surtout dans les salles de bain et les toilettes pour le nettoyage entre les lavabos et les joints de carrelage. Grâce à sa formule intense, il nettoie les résidus de savon sur les carreaux, la saleté, les taches de calcaire et de moisissure sur les surfaces des carreaux sans endommager la surface. Il se rince facilement et ne laisse aucun résidu sur la surface. Il est respectueux de l'environnement.

RU: Данный продукт используется, прежде всего, в ванных комнатах и туалетах для очистки зон между раковинами и плиточными швами. Благодаря своей интенсивной формуле очищает остатки мыла на плитке, грязь, пятна извести и плесени на поверхности плитки, не повреждая поверхность. Легко смывается и не оставляет следов на поверхности. Экологически чистый продукт.

هو منتج يستخدم بشكل خاص في الحمامات والمراحيض لتنظيف ما بين الأحواض وفواصل البلاط. بفضل تركيبته المكثفة، ينظف بقايا الصابون على البلاط والأوساخ والجير ويقع العفن على أسطح البلاط دون الإضرار بالسطح. يتم شطفه بسهولة ولا يترك أي بقايا على السطح. وهو صديق للبيئة.



GLASS CLEANING AND SHINING PRODUCT

EN: It cleans and shines glass, stained glass, mirror, all shiny and hard surfaces, crystal chandeliers and other lighting materials.

ES: Proporciona una limpieza y brillo perfectos en vidrio, vitrinas de colores, espejos, todas las superficies brillantes y duras, canales de vidrios y otros materiales de iluminación.

FR: Il fournit un nettoyage et une luminosité parfaits sur le verre, le vitrail, le miroir, toutes les surfaces brillantes et dures, les lustres en cristal et autres matériaux d'éclairage.

RU: Средство очищает и придает блеск стеклу, витражам, зеркалам, всем блестящим и твердым поверхностям, хрустальным люстрам и другим осветительным материалам.

منتجات تنظيف وتلميع الزجاج يعطي تنظيفاً مثالياً ولمعاناً على الزجاج الملون والمرايا وجميع الأسطح اللامعة والصلبة والثريا الكريستالية ومواد الإضاءة الأخرى.



WORLD-MAX STAIN AND DIRT REMOVER

EN: Thanks to its stain and dirt removing feature, it is effective on all surfaces and products that can be washed with liquid.

ES: Es eficaz sobre todas las superficies y productos lavables gracias a su función disolución de manchas y suciedad.

FR: Il est efficace sur toutes les surfaces et produits lavables au liquide grâce à sa fonction dissout les taches et la saleté.

RU: Благодаря функции удаления пятен и грязи средство эффективно на всех поверхностях и продуктах, которые можно мыть жидкостью.

فعال على جميع الأسطح والمنتجات التي يمكن غسلها بالسائل بفضل ميزة حل البقع والأوساخ



AR POWER BAD ODOR REMOVER



EN: It neutralizes all kinds of unwanted odors such as cigarettes, fish, garlic, onions, tobacco breath, urine and sweat.

ES: proporciona la neutralización de todo tipo de olores no deseados como cigarrillo, pescado, ajo, cebolla, aliento de tabaco, orina y sudor.

FR: il fournit la neutralisation de toutes sortes d'odeurs indésirables comme la cigarette, le poisson, l'ail, l'oignon, l'haleine de tabac, l'urine et la sueur.

RU: : Продукт нейтрализует все виды нежелательных запахов, таких как сигареты, рыба, чеснок, лук, табачное дыхание, моча и пот.

القوة

يوفر ازالة جميع الروائح غير المرغوب فيها ، مثل السجائر ، والأسماك ، والثوم ، والبصل ، واستنشاق التبغ ، والبول والعرق.

HAND CLEANING GEL



EN: it is a purifying gel that does not leave a sticky sensation on the hands, dries quickly and provides instant cleaning. Thanks to the glycerin it contains, it does not crack the hands and softens the skin

ES: es un gel limpiador que no deja sensación en las manos, secado rápido y ofrece una limpieza instantánea. Gracias al contenido glicérico no se agrieta en las manos y es suave al piel

FR: c'est un gel nettoyant qui ne laisse pas de sentiment sur les mains, sèche rapidement et offre un nettoyage instantané. Grâce à la glycérine qu'il contient, il ne craque pas sur les mains et douceur à la peau

RU: очищающий гель не оставляет ощущения липкости на руках, быстро сохнет и обеспечивает мгновенную очистку. Благодаря содержащемуся в нем глицерину не сушит руки и смягчает кожу.

هو جل منظف لا يترك إحساس الالتصاق على اليد ، ويجف بسرعة ، ويوفر تنظيفاً فورياً

SURFACE CLEANER WITH FLORAL SCENT



EN: Surface cleaner provides cleaning on the wipeable surfaces in your home without the need for rinsing. by creating a feeling of freshness with the scent of flowers, it provides a nice and pleasant smell in your home after cleaning.

ES: El limpiador de superficies puede limpiar superficies lavables en su hogar sin enjuagar. creando una sensación fresca con un olor a flores, ayuda a proporcionar un hermoso y agradable olor en tu casa después de la limpieza.

FR: Le nettoyant de surface permet de nettoyer les surfaces lavables de votre maison sans rinçage. créant un sentiment de fraîcheur avec une odeur de fleur, il aide à fournir une belle et agréable odeur dans votre maison après le nettoyage

RU: Очиститель поверхностей обеспечивает очистку моющихся поверхностей в вашем доме без необходимости ополаскивания. Создавая ощущение свежести ароматом цветов, средство обеспечивает приятный и свежий запах в вашем доме после уборки.

منظف للأسطح

منظف الأسطح يوفر التنظيف على الأسطح القابلة للمسح في منزلك دون الحاجة إلى شطفها. يعطي شعور بالانتعاش برائحة الزهور ، فهو يساعد على توفير رائحة جميلة وطيبة في منزلك بعد التنظيف



OIL DIRT REMOVER



En: it is suitable for use on kitchen surfaces that can be cleaned with all kinds of water. It is effective in cleaning kitchen counters, kitchen cabinets, cookers, aspirators, grills. It is not suitable for use on wooden surfaces and damaged surfaces.

Es: apto para utilizar en una superficie de cocina que puede limpiarse con cualquier tipo de agua. Es efectivo para limpiar encimeras de cocina, gabinetes de cocina, estufas, aspiradoras, parrillas. No es adecuado para su uso en superficies de madera y superficies dañadas.

Fr: il est adapté pour une utilisation sur une surface de cuisine qui peut être nettoyée avec n'importe quel type d'eau. Il est efficace pour nettoyer les comptoirs de cuisine, les armoires de cuisine, les cuisinières, les aspirateurs, les grils. Il ne convient pas pour une utilisation sur des surfaces en bois et des surfaces endommagées.

Ru: Средство подходит для использования на кухонных поверхностях, которые можно мыть водой любого типа. Эффективно очищает кухонные столешницы, кухонные шкафы, плиты, aspiradores, грили. Не подходит для использования на деревянных поверхностях и поврежденных поверхностях.

، مناسب للاستخدام على سطح المطبخ الذي يمكن تنظيفه بأي نوع من المياه. فعال في تنظيف أحواض الجلي في المطبخ ، وخزائن المطبخ ، والبوتاجازات ، والشفاطات ، والشواريات. غير مناسب للاستخدام على الأسطح الخشبية والأسطح التالفة.



THICK LAUNDRY BLEACH

EN: You can provide perfect cleaning in your bathroom, toilet, sink, and tiles with concentrated bleach.

Es: Puedes proporcionar una limpieza perfecta en tu baño, inodoro, lavabo y azulejos con lejía concentrada.

FR: Vous pouvez fournir un nettoyage parfait dans votre salle de bain, vos toilettes, votre lavabo et vos carreaux avec de l'eau de Javel concentrée.

RU: : Вы можете без труда очистить ванну, туалет, раковину и плитку с помощью концентрированного отбеливателя.

مبيض مركز وفقا للوزن مع المبيض المركز يمكنك توفير تنظيف مثالي في الحمام والمرحاض والحوض والبلاط



CF SCRUB CREAM

EN: It easily cleans even the most stubborn stains thanks to the intense formula. With the help of its creamy structure, it can be used safely on all surfaces such as enamel, plastic painted surfaces, ceramics, porcelain and chrome.

Es: Con su fórmula intensa, limpia fácilmente las manchas más rebeldes. Gracias a su estructura cremosa, es seguro de usar en todas las superficies, como esmalte, superficies plásticas pintadas, cerámica, porcelana y cromo.

FR: Avec sa formule intense, il nettoie facilement les taches les plus tenaces. Grâce à sa structure crémeuse, il peut être utilisé en toute sécurité sur toutes les surfaces telles que l'émail, les surfaces peintes en plastique, la céramique, la porcelaine et le chrome.

RU: Продукт легко очищает даже самые стойкие пятна благодаря интенсивной формуле. С помощью своей кремообразной структуры продукт можно безопасно использовать на всех поверхностях, таких как эмаль, окрашенные пластиковые поверхности, керамика, фарфор и хром.

بتركيبته المكثفة ، ينظف بسهولة البقع العنيدة بفضل تركيبته الكريمية ، يمكن استخدامه بأمان على جميع الأسطح مثل المينا والأسطح المطلية بالبلاستيك والسيراميك والبورسلين والكروم



FRESH TREATMENT

En: It is used as an odor remover. It does not harm the environment and the user.

Ru: Применяется для удаления неприятного запаха. Действует без вреда для окружающей среды и пользователя.



CLEAN AGENT

En: It is used for polyester parts on boats. It is used pure.

Ru: Применяется для полиэфирных деталей на судах. Используется в поставленном состоянии.



POLISHED BOAT SHAMPOO

En: It is used for polyester parts on boats. It is used pure.

Ru: Благодаря своей формуле, без пены обеспечивает безупречную чистоту судна. Полученная полировочная паста не повреждает лак. Применяется на поверхностях из стеклопластика, стекла, пластика и металла. Применяется путем разбавления водой



BOAT CLEANER

En: It is a product developed for the purification of oil, dirt and rust stains in all marine vehicles. It is also effective in yellowing caused by the sun. It is used by diluting.

Ru: Средство, специально разработанное для очистки всех типов водного транспорта от масла, загрязнений, ржавчины и пятен. Эффективно применяется при пожелтении в результате воздействия солнечного света. Применяется путем растворения



BILGE CLEANER

En: It cleans the oil, grease, soot and fuel residues in the bilge and eliminates bad odors. It does not harm plastic, metal, varnished parts. Does not contain solvent. It is used by diluting.

Ru: Удаляет масло, солидол, сажу и остатки топлива в трюме и устраняет неприятные запахи. Действует без повреждения пластических, металлических и лакированных деталей. Не содержит растворители. Применяется путем разбавления водой.



RUST REMOVER

En: Thanks to the special acids it contains, it has rust, lime and algae remover properties. It can be used safely in machine rooms.

Ru: Средство, благодаря содержащимся в его составе специальным кислотам, предназначен для удаления ржавчины, извести и водорослей. Может быть безопасно применено в машинном отсеке. Применяется путем растворения.